
BALLROOM

Lakeside

pavillion

MEETING 

PLACE 1
board room

MEETING 

PLACE 2

Room name

Ballroom

MEETING PLACE 1 & 2

Meeting Place 1

Meeting Place 2

Sunroom-lobby

boardroom

lakeside pavillion

57’ x 39’

38’ x 24’

23’ x 24’

24’ x 15’ 

22’ x 14

21’ x 15’ 

81’ x 29’

2220

915

558

357

293

294

2315

90

40

24 

18

18

—

—

200

90

60

40

20

—

200

40

30

18

—

—

—

—

54

30

20

14

12

10

—

54

36

24

—

—

—

—

110

56

46

30

24

—

114

84

50

32

20

15

—

88

220

90

60

30

30

—

230

Room

Dimensions

Square 

Feet Classroom Theater U-Shape Boardroom H-Square Banquet Crescent
Rounds

Reception

09.11

ROOM DIMENSIONS & CAPACITIES 

MEETINGS & EVENTS 
• A Hyatt Place Meeting Host, dedicated to 
   managing every last detail and ensuring that 
   your meeting or event is a success 
• All-inclusive meeting packages tailored to your 
   specific needs, including unique food and beverage 
   options and cutting-edge A/V equipment  
   and technology 
• To find out more about planning your next event, 
   call 281 491 0300. 

 

CATERING 
Whatever your event, Hyatt Place Houston/Sugar Land offers 
flexible catering services to meet your needs, including: 

• Private breakfast, lunch and break options served in either 
   the Gallery or Meeting Room 
• Made-to-order and pre-packaged grab ’n go meals for 
   business meetings and tour groups 

HYATT PLACE HOUSTON/SUGAR LAND 
 
16730 Creek Bend Drive 
Sugar Land, TX 77478 
P: 281.491.0300 
F: 281.491.0325 
HyattPlaceSugarland.com 


