

## **HYATT PLACE HOUSTON/SUGAR LAND**

16730 Creek Bend Drive Sugar Land, TX 77478 P: 281.491.0300 F: 281.491.0325 HyattPlaceSugarland.com

\*\*\* HYATT PLACE

## **ROOM DIMENSIONS & CAPACITIES**















Room name	Room Dimensions	Square Feet	Classroom	Theater	U-Shape	Boardroom	H-Square	Banguet	Crescent	Reception
	Birrichsions		2.033700111		O Shape	Boararoom	TT Square	Danquet	Rounds	Reception
BALLROOM	57' x 39'	2220	90	200	40	54	54	110	84	220
MEETING PLACE 1 & 2	38' x 24'	915	40	90	30	30	36	56	50	90
MEETING PLACE 1	23' x 24'	558	24	60	18	20	24	46	32	60
MEETING PLACE 2	24' x 15'	357	18	40	_	14	_	30	20	30
SUNROOM-LOBBY	22' x 14	293	18	20	_	12	_	24	15	30
BOARDROOM	21' x 15'	294	_	_	_	10	_	_	_	_
LAKESIDE PAVILLION	81' x 29'	2315	_	200	_	_	_	114	88	230

BALLROOM PAVILLION

MEETING MEETING PLACE 2 PLACE 1

BOARD ROOM

## **MEETINGS & EVENTS**

- A Hyatt Place Meeting Host, dedicated to managing every last detail and ensuring that your meeting or event is a success
- All-inclusive meeting packages tailored to your specific needs, including unique food and beverage options and cutting-edge A/V equipment and technology
- To find out more about planning your next event, call 281 491 0300.

## **CATERING**

Whatever your event, Hyatt Place Houston/Sugar Land offers flexible catering services to meet your needs, including:

- Private breakfast, lunch and break options served in either the Gallery or Meeting Room
- Made-to-order and pre-packaged grab 'n go meals for business meetings and tour groups